12
GAALTHERM®   HIGH  TEMPERATURE CABLES
Application:
Construction: Technical data:
Other construction and sizes are available on request
Part no.
No. of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca. mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight
approx.
 kg/km
AWG
no.*)
51080H40031A16 3 G 1,5 8 43,2 100 16
51080H40041A16 4 G 1,5 8,5 57,6 120 16
51080H40051A16 5 G 1,5 9,5 72 150 16
51080H40071A16 7 G 1,5 10,5 100,8 210 16
51080H40031A14 3 G 2,5 10 72 148 14
51080H40041A14 4 G 2,5 10,5 96 185 14
51080H40051A14 5 G 2,5 11,8 120 240 14
51080H40071A14 7 G 2,5 13,8 168 330 14
51080H40191A14 19 G 2,5 21,8 456 710 14
Part no.
No. of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca. mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight
approx.
 kg/km
AWG
no.*)
51080H40041A12 4 G 4 12,5 153,6 275 12
51080H40051A12 5 G 4 13,8 192 340 12
51080H40071A12 7 G 4 16,3 268,8 480 12
51080H40041A10 4 G 6 15 230,4 420 10
51080H40051A10 5 G 6 16,8 288 500 10
51080H40071A10 7 G 6 19,9 403,2 700 10
51080H40041A08 4 G 10 18 384 620 8
51080H40051A08 5 G 10 19,3 480 750 8
51080H40041A06 4 G 16 21 614,4 920 6
51080H40051A06 5 G 16 23,6 768 1150 6